

Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Gill Park, Gill Road, Ludhiana 141006, (India), Punjab

## **ASSET REGISTER**

Package Code: TEQIP-III/2019/gnec/25

Package Name: Concrete Lab.

Current Date: 26-Sep-2019 Method: Direct Contract Goods

Item Code	Item Name	Received Qty	Stock Register Name	Model Number	Page No.	Serial No.
EQIP- 1/2019/gnec/25	pull out test set up	1	SR		7	19

Certified By:

Name of The Officer:

Signature:

Date:

26/9/20191

Department Seal

Nodal Officer (Proc.)
TEOIP-III, GNDEC, Ludhiana.

## TAX INVOICE



## AVANTECH ENGINEERING CONSORTIUM PVT. LTD.

407, KLI Tower North, 8-05, Netaji Subhash Place, District Center-Pitampura, Ring Road, New Deihi 110034, India Ph: +91-11-45579300, 27357277, Telefax: +91-11-4247 0150

Accounts@avantech.in

GSTIN No.: 07AAHCA3533E1Z1

PAN No.:

AEC/19-20/175

Date:

23.09.2019

AAHCA3533E

Order Ref.: Purchase No. TEQIP-III/2019/gnec/25, Dated 24.07.2019

E-Way Bill No.: 7010 9408 8117, Dated 23.09.2019
Date of Supply: 23.09.2019

Place of Supply: Ludhiana, Punjab

Details of Consignee (Shipped to) Name: Address:

Details of Receiver (Billed to) The Principal Name: Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College

Gill Park, Gill Road, Ludhiana - 141006

Punjab State:

State Code: 03
GSTIN No.: 03AAATN1978L1ZC

COTINI NO .	03AAATN1978L12C						031	_	Amt	Rate	
GSTIN NO	03AAATN19/8L12C	HSN	Qty	Rate	Taxable value	Rate	Amt.	Rate	Ant	E 16	
S.No	Description of Goods	CODE					~ "			5%	66000.00
1	Cut and Pull Out Test Equipment with expandable inserts, Suitable for concrete compressive strength upto 150 Mpa. Compliance with standards: ASTM C 900, BS 1881: Part 207	9024	1	1320000.00	1320000.00					*	2
	EN 12504-3						ί.	1 6	Sec. 4	Strate Til	LATO BUG
	Model: CAPO Test Make: Germann Instruments A/S, Denmark Sr. No. 040203					-5t,		9	(QIP-I)	7 1 1	-TEQIP
	TO THE POST OF THE PROPERTY OF										
	RAD VE					-	1				66000.00
	100				1320000.00					(A)	1 1 4
	* ON THE								ce Total		1386000.0
								invoi	CE IOLAI		
									_	The second secon	1

Rupees: Thirteen Lakhs Eighty Six Thousands Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct and the amount indicated a) Represent the price actually charged and that there is no flow additional consideration directly or indirectly from the buyer or b) Its provisional as additional consideration will be received from the buyer on account of

b) is provisional as additional consideration will be received from the buyer on account of

1) Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.

2) Seller is not responsible for any loss or damaged of goods in transit.

3)Buyer undertakes to submit prescribted ST declaration to sender on damand. Disputes if

any will be subject to seller court jurisdication.

1.Strictly within 7 days. Late payments will be subject to an interest charge of 2 % per month on the unpaid amount and intrest accrued if any.

2. Subject to Delhi Jurisdiction. E & OE

Our Bank Details Are: Avantech Engineering Consortium Pvt. Ltd

SGST

Bank Name: Bank of Baroda

Account No: 21000400000137

Branch Name: International Business Branch (IBB), Parliament Street,

New Delhi-110001

IFSC CODE: BARBOOVERSE (BARB ZERO OVERSE) RING For Company Name

p7, KLJ Tower North, B-05 Subhash Place

ling Read,

Authorised Signatory

## Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana Civil Engineering Department

To Coordinator TEQIP Cell GNDEC, LDH

The "CAPO Test Apparatus" for Concrete Technology Laboratory - purchased under TEQIP—III grant was delivered on 24/09/2019 by AVANTECH Engineering Consortium Pvt Ltd. The service engineer demonstrated the working of machine and provide hands on training to following staff members:

S No  1  2  3  4  5	Name Dr. Jagbir Singh Dr. Inderpreet Kaur Er. Charnjeet Singh Mr. Balour Singh	Designation Professor Assistant Professor Assistant Professor Lab Attendant
5	Mr. Sukhchain Singh	Lab Attendant

Dr. Jagbir Singh 5/9/19
Incharge

are

vt. Ltd.

Concrete Technology Laboratory